DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
Waga [kg]
Typ
Opis

Ztacze

2-10-2024

8791-22
22.00
022
ptaskie
metryczne

216

PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN
TECHNICZNYCH DLA PRZEMYSLU | MOTORYZAC]I

SYMBOL: 7711040 MANUFACTURER: Gedore

8791-22 Nasadzany klucz ptaski 16Z - 22mm

Rozmiar: 22 mm,
Wysokos$é: 11 mm,
Szerokos¢: 56 mm,
Waga: 0,22 kg.

156,65 zt (tax excl.)

(192,68 zt (tax incl.))

GEDOREPV
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